## P11000050236

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
· —					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
•					

Office Use Only



000207990030

05/25/11--01020--001 \*\*70.00

SECRETARY OF JATE

)|| MAY 25 PM 2: 3

SC 5/27

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DAVIS LOGISTICS, IN	<u>C.</u>				
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> I	LUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation an	d a check for:			
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL Co	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED	of		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
•					
FROM: Kristina Bell					
Name	(Printed or typed)				
5190 Neil Road, Suite 43	sn.				
A	Address		•		
Reno, NV 89502	State 8: 7:			2011 HAY	41
City,	State & Zip			2	************************
800-638-2320 x2249				2	
Daytime Te	elephone number		111 C3	PH	"
niteowl344@yahoo.com	for future annual renort	notification)	0.00	2: 30	em. sage

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM	E DAVIS LOGISTICS, INC	n.	
The name of the corporation	on shall be:	<b>O</b> .	
ADMINI D II DDIA	MIDAL OFFICE		
~	ICIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing add	ress, if different is:
	W Old Niblack Ave	Mainig add	ress, if different is.
	ite, FL 32038		
<u>, t. 141)</u>	IRC, TE GEORGE		
ARTICLE III PURP	<del>//</del>		
	e corporation is organized is:		
Trucking			
ARTICLE IV SHA			
The number of shares of s	tock is: 75,000		
ARTICLE V INIT	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	7.5	
Name and Title: Wa	alter T. Davis, Director	Name and Title:	
Address: 26	4 SW Old Niblack Ave	Address:	
Ē	White, FL 32038		
5.7 L 1991.1		S.T. F. POTAL	
<del></del>			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
<del></del>			
<del>-</del>			
ARTICLE VI REGI	ISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida st	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	<b>4.</b> 8
	Business Filings Incorporated		2011 HAY SECRET
	1203 Governers Square Blvd., Ste.:		52 E 11
_	Tallahassee, FL 32301	<del></del>	<b>T</b> =
ARTICLE VII INCO	משטר <i>מ</i> ישטר אויים		25
The name and address of			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Kristina Bell		
	190 Neil Rd., Ste. 430	<del></del>	2 2
	Reno, NV 89502		1 in the contract of the contr
			p™ O
	egistered agent to accept service of proces		
inis cerujicule, 1 auvjanii	liar with and accept the appointment as reg	gisterea agent ana agree to act	in this capacity
1/1/1/1/	100 C D . Oak	Laborate Committee	NF 17- 2011
my war he	us williams AVP of Busines	2-41/Wd2-TuGochorang	<u> 00-11 aott</u>
1	Required Signature/Registered Agent	~	Date
I submit this document	and affirm that the facts stated herein are	e true. I am aware that the fa	alse information submitted in a
	nent of State constitutes a third degree felon		
01 (15)		y - grannenger nebrokiskop	
That they	X. KUV		05/17/2011
	Required Signature/Incorporator	<del></del>	Date